Optional inset pans

88134

THE ORIGINAL SIX IN ONE CHAFER

ITEM

AL320A
AL320GA
AL324A
AL324GA
AL326A
AL326GA
AL346A
AL346GA
AL329A
AL329GA
AL349A
AL349GA
AL390A
AL390GA

DESCRIPTION

FINISH COMPONENT
Stainless Steel Basic Model
Gold Accented Basic Model
Stainless Steel Basic+88134
Gold Accented Basic+88134
Stainless Steel Basic+88162
Gold Accented Basic+88162
Stainless Steel Basic+88164
Gold Accented Basic+88164
Stainless Steel Basic+88192
Gold Accented Basic+88192
Stainless Steel Basic+88194
Gold Accented Basic+88194

Stainless Steel
Gold Accented

Basic+All Pans

Basic+All Pans

AL320GA

CAPACITY
QT L
2.6 25
2.6 25
4.1 39
4.1 3.9
1.2 1.1
1.2 1.1
1.8 1.7
1.8 1.7
6 5
6 5

1.1 1
Interchangeable

Interchangeable

The original Six
in One® Chafer

Catering is more practical with
Alegacy's Six in One. This lightweight
portable chafer is versatile, elegant,
and ideal for everything from dinner
parties to banquets. A combination
of optional anti-jamming steam pans
allows your customers to customize
for any occasion. So whether they
are used fo serve appetizers or side

dishes, the Six in One is the smartest

way to go.
IN ™ PACK

17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 12172 43.2x203x31.8 1
17 x8x 1212 43.2x203x31.8 1






